
Monday, March 4 Tuesday, March 5 Wednesday March 6 Thursday, March 7 Friday, March 8 Saturday, March 9

 

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Monday, March 11 Tuesday, March 12 Wednesday March 13 Thursday, March 14 Friday, March 15 Saturday, March 16

Lit to Life Lit to Life

Monday, March 18 Tuesday, March 19 Wednesday March 20 Thursday, March 21 Friday, March 22 Saturday, March 23

Lit to Life

Diving (Begins) Girls on the Run (Begins)

No School/ No Lit To Life Rock It Science (Begins) Heart and Sole (Begins)
Teacher Conferences-No School 

Grades 1-9

Karate (Begins)

Swim (Begins) Swim (Begins) Swim (Begins)

Monday, March 25 Tuesday, March 26 Wednesday, March 27 Thursday, March 28 Friday, March 29 Saturday, March 30

Lit to Life (Dress Rehearsal) Lit to Life (Dress Rehearsal) Lit to Life (Performance, 5:30pm)

Canvas & Clay! (Begins) Diving Canvas & Clay! Good Friday-No School

Girls on the Run Rock It Science Girls on the Run Chess (Begins)

Heart and Sole Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons (Begins)

Karate Karate

Swim Swim Swim

Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4 Friday, April 5 Saturday, April 6

Cheer (Begins) Canvas & Clay!

Diving Girls on the Run Chess

No School/No Programs Rock It Science Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons

Karate

Swim Swim Swim

Wrestling (Begins) 

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 Saturday, April 13

Canvas & Clay! Cheer Canvas & Clay!

Girls on the Run Diving Girls on the Run Chess Dive In Movie Night #1

Heart and Sole Rock It Science Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons

Karate Karate

Swim Swim Swim



Wrestling 

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 Saturday, April 20

Canvas & Clay! Cheer Canvas & Clay!

Girls on the Run Diving (Final) Girls on the Run Chess

Heart and Sole Rock It Science Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons

Karate Karate

Swim Swim Swim

Wrestling 

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 Saturday, April 27

Canvas & Clay! (Final) Cheer (Final)

Girls on the Run Girls on the Run Chess

Heart and Sole Rock It Science Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons

Karate Karate

Swim (Final) Swim (Final) Swim (Final)

Wrestling 

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3 Saturday, May 4

Girls on the Run Girls on the Run Chess

Heart and Sole Rock It Science Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons

Karate Karate Remote & Radio Controlling (Begins) 

Wrestling 

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10 Saturday, May 11

Girls on the Run Girls on the Run Chess (Final)

Heart and Sole Rock It Science (Final) Heart and Sole Dungeons and Dragons

Karate Karate Remote & Radio Controlling (Begins) 

Wrestling (Final) 
Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17 Saturday, May 18

Girls on the Run Girls on the Run Remote & Radio Controlling Dive In Movie Night #2

Heart and Sole Heart and Sole

Karate Karate

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24 Saturday, May 25

Boys Bulldog Lacrosse Boys Bulldog Lacrosse Boys Bulldog Lacrosse

Graduation-No School Grades 1-
11

Girls Bulldog Lacrosse Girls Bulldog Lacrosse Girls Bulldog Lacrosse

Karate (Final) Remote & Radio Controlling (Final)


